
IP 
20

1 x LED

11.7 W

1365 lm

106 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

1237 lm

11.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

25 W

2424 lm

88 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

2196 lm

25 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

17.2 W

1852 lm

98 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

1678 lm

17.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Electric 

System power: 11.7-25 W

Product data sheet
K120 ADJUSTABLE LED GE 2700K MEDIUM WHITE STRUC
13340109
MODULAR

The brand-new basic One letter is everything this elegant, simple and versatile spotlight portfolio needs. An example of a Modular classic,

round, recessed and highly-bright K spotlights are ideal for hospitality and retail environments. A 45-degree inclination enables K to offer

targeted illumination, highlighting the best aspects of key products, services and areas. We’re adding yet another option to this core product to

offer greater lighting flexibility for larger spaces. The K120 adjustable is the latest extension, with a larger diameter that offers a higher lumen

output. 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(9 May, 2025)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 2

https://luminaires.dialux.com


Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.72 in

Width: 4.72 in

Height: 3.90 in

Weight: 0.39 kg

Adjustability 

Free

Protection 

IP: 20
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